
ALL MEALS SERVED
WITH

FRUIT/DESSERT
 

          DENOTES 
GLUTEN FREE = $9.00

PS-KIND = $7.00
1ST-8TH = $8.50

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

LUNCH MENU

3

4

2

131211

Lasagna, Salad,
& garlic bread

OR
Corn Dog & fries

OR
 Salad Bar

1098765

14 15 16 17

Crazy Chicken Rice,
Chips & Salsa

OR
Frito Pie, Corn

OR 
Salad Bar

18 19 20 21

Spaghetti w/ meat sauce, 
Salad & Garlic Bread

OR
Baked Potato & Salad

OR 
Salad Bar 

22

Soft / Crunchy tacos,
rice, chips & salsa 

OR 
Cheese Enchiladas,

Beans, Chips & Salsa
OR

Salad Bar

23

Hamburger & Fries
 OR 

Chicken & Vegetable 
soup, salad & bread

OR
Salad bar

Fried Fish, Fries 
& Hushpuppies

OR
Roast beef po-boy, chips

OR 
Salad Bar

Shredded Chicken
 Taco, beans, chips 

OR
Beef Taquito,
beans, chips 

OR 
Salad Bar

Pepperoni Pizza, Salad 
OR

Cheese Pizza, Salad
OR 

Salad Bar

Chicken Parm,
Pasta, salad, 
garlic bread

OR 
Sausage, Egg & Cheese

Sandwich, Tots 
OR

Salad bar

Fettuccini, Salad 
& Garlic Bread 

OR
Hot dog & fries 

OR 
Salad Bar

24

25 26 27 28

1

Hamburger Steak,
Rice, gravy, veg. & roll

OR
Grilled Cheese

 & chips
 OR 

Salad Bar

Chicken tenders,
 mac & cheese, veggie

 & roll 
OR

Turkey Wrap
& Chips 

 OR 
Salad bar

Chicken & Sausage 
Jambalaya, veg. & bread

OR
Hamburger

& Fries
OR

 Salad Bar

Steak Fingers,
Mashed Potatoes, Gravy,

Veg. & Roll 
OR

Club Sandwich
& Chips 

OR 
Salad Bar

Cheese Tortellini, 
salad & bread

OR
Grilled Cheese 

& chips 
 OR 

Salad bar

29

JANUARY 2026

30 31
Red beans, rice, 

Cornbread
OR

Hot Dog
& Fries

OR
 Salad Bar

Pot Roast, Rice,
Carrots, Potatoes, Roll

OR
Sausage & Pepperoni

Sliders, Chips
OR

 Salad Bar

 No 
School

 No 
School

 No 
School

 No 
School

 No 
School


